
2024 Date Term Advances
Overnight/Open

Line Advance
Letters of Credit MPF® Program

Normal Closing Hours 3 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 3:30 p.m.

New Years Day
Monday, January 1

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 15

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Presidents Day
Monday, February 19

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Good Friday (Early Close)
Thursday, March 28

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

Good Friday (Early Close)
Friday, March 29

CLOSED 3 p.m. 2 p.m. CLOSED

Memorial Day (Early Close)
Friday, May 24

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Juneteenth
Wednesday, June 19

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Independence Day (Early Close)
Wednesday, July 3

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

Independence Day
Thursday, July 4

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Labor Day
Monday, September 2

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Indigenous People’s Day
Monday, October 14

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Veterans Day
Monday, November 11

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 28

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thanksgiving Day After (Early Close)
Friday, November 29

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

Christmas Eve (Early Close)
Tuesday, December 24

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

Christmas Day
Wednesday, December 25

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

New Year’s Eve Observed (Early Close)
Tuesday, December 31

1 p.m. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 1 p.m.

2024 Holiday Hours

All times are listed in Central Time.
No calls or wire transactions will be processed after 3 p.m. during holiday hours.


